19 May 2005 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:14:45

Prize

Silk  Result
1

2

10

1.)12.300 &

Horse Name
SAYGUNER(3)
FIRUZAN(4)
MALKOG(7)
KORKUTBEY*(8)
GUNCANHAN(2)
KAPKINER(1)
GULENINCI(9)
BAHTIACIK(6)
KORPE(10)

JARITA(S)

Age
3yogc

3yobf

3yogc
3yochc
3yochc
3yochc
3yogf
3yogc
3yochf

3yochf

Sire

VOLGA.2 - NAZIMA.34

CAS- MESRURE.S3

KAN CAN SAN - CAHIDE.75
YURDABAK - NAZLI65
AKYEL - NEAME.53
GIZBATUR - MAHSUSE 45
AKYEL - BAGDATGULU.23
SERGEN - FARAH-BUFFi (PL)
EMIROGLU - BAK BAK

SAM ABRASIV - GONUM

Race Result

2)4.920 ¢
Dam

56
54,5
51
53
56
58
51,5
54
51,5

54,5

Quinella( ) :5,90 £, Exacta( ) 7,20 £, Trifecta( ) :8,95 £, Double( ) 97,60 ©

Condition 2
3.)2.460 b

Weight Jockey Owner
HKARATAS NUR. GULERCE MUCKAYA
F.CAKAR H. SEM. KOCER K.O.GURKEM
GOKM.GOKCE M. YAS. SENTAY H.N.DERRE
SBOYRAZ M. ATI. SAVASERI M.A.SAVASERI
M.KAYA ABD. KAYA E.CESME
SKAYA REM. KAYA E.CESME
R TASDELEN AYS. BAYDAN F.GURUHAN
EYAVUZ ORH. TANATAR K.ARDA
O.YILDIRIM SAF. DIL C.AKCA
EYALCIN TAR. AYDIN O.SEPETCI

56 kg,

Trainer

1.12.49

1.12.57

1.12.59

1.12.92

1.14.35

1.14.47

1.15.07

1.15.77

1.16.34

1.18.25

Time Win PSF St Margin

1,50
445
3,25
2,60
3,00
3,00
10,70
7,30
29,50

25,10

1100 Turf

4)1.230 ¢

8

istanbul Racecourse (18th Day)

Late Start RT
58

54

52

0

56

56

16



